
ACCA ONLINE COURSES - 2025 START DATES - FIRST HALF
RECCOMMENDED FOR RE-WRITES ONLY
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01H2022

Paper Sitting Day Start Date Finish Date

FBT 01H2022 Monday 03/01/2022 31/01/2022

FBT 01H2022 Monday 31/01/2022 28/02/2022

FBT 01H2022 Monday 28/02/2022 28/03/2022

FBT 01H2022 Monday 28/03/2022 25/04/2022

FBT 01H2022 Monday 25/04/2022 23/05/2022

FBT 01H2022 Monday 23/05/2022 20/06/2022

FBT 01H2022 Monday 20/06/2022 18/07/2022

FMA 01H2022 Tuesday 04/01/2022 01/02/2022

FMA 01H2022 Tuesday 01/02/2022 01/03/2022

FMA 01H2022 Tuesday 01/03/2022 29/03/2022

FMA 01H2022 Tuesday 29/03/2022 26/04/2022

FMA 01H2022 Tuesday 26/04/2022 24/05/2022

FMA 01H2022 Tuesday 24/05/2022 21/06/2022

FFA 01H2022 Wednesday 05/01/2022 16/02/2022

FFA 01H2022 Wednesday 02/02/2022 16/03/2022

FFA 01H2022 Wednesday 02/03/2022 13/04/2022

FFA 01H2022 Wednesday 30/03/2022 11/05/2022

FFA 01H2022 Wednesday 27/04/2022 08/06/2022

FFA 01H2022 Wednesday 25/05/2022 06/07/2022

LW GLO 01H2022 Monday 03/01/2022 31/01/2022

LW GLO 01H2022 Monday 31/01/2022 28/02/2022

LW GLO 01H2022 Monday 28/02/2022 28/03/2022

LW GLO 01H2022 Monday 28/03/2022 25/04/2022

LW GLO 01H2022 Monday 25/04/2022 23/05/2022

LW GLO 01H2022 Monday 23/05/2022 20/06/2022

02H2022

Paper Sitting Day Start Date Finish Date

FBT 02H2022 Monday 18/07/2022 15/08/2022

FBT 02H2022 Monday 15/08/2022 12/09/2022

FBT 02H2022 Monday 12/09/2022 10/10/2022

FBT 02H2022 Monday 10/10/2022 07/11/2022

FBT 02H2022 Monday 07/11/2022 05/12/2022

FMA 02H2022 Tuesday 21/06/2022 19/07/2022

FMA 02H2022 Tuesday 19/07/2022 16/08/2022

FMA 02H2022 Tuesday 16/08/2022 13/09/2022

FMA 02H2022 Tuesday 13/09/2022 11/10/2022

FMA 02H2022 Tuesday 11/10/2022 08/11/2022

FMA 02H2022 Tuesday 08/11/2022 06/12/2022

FFA 02H2022 Wednesday 22/06/2022 03/08/2022

FFA 02H2022 Wednesday 20/07/2022 31/08/2022

FFA 02H2022 Wednesday 17/08/2022 28/09/2022

FFA 02H2022 Wednesday 14/09/2022 26/10/2022

FFA 02H2022 Wednesday 12/10/2022 23/11/2022

FFA 02H2022 Wednesday 09/11/2022 21/12/2022

LW GLO 02H2022 Monday 20/06/2022 18/07/2022

LW GLO 02H2022 Monday 18/07/2022 15/08/2022

LW GLO 02H2022 Monday 15/08/2022 12/09/2022

LW GLO 02H2022 Monday 12/09/2022 10/10/2022

LW GLO 02H2022 Monday 10/10/2022 07/11/2022

LW GLO 02H2022 Monday 07/11/2022 05/12/2022

ACCA ONLINE CLASSES - 2022 START DATES

Lifetime Pass Assurance is applicable to all Online Classes courses. You qualify if you meet the following criteria:

Complete all the steps in the achievement ladder by the submission dates. 

 

Book and write your exam no later than 3 weeks after the course completion date. 

Access

Access for subjects without an exam date (e.g. OT exams): 6 months from course start date.

Course Duration

All courses have a start date. That’s the date on which the tutor joins the course. You may have access to the course up to 2 weeks prior to the 

MARCH 2022 EXAM SITTING

Paper Sitting Day Start Date Finish Date

Monday 13/12/2021 21/02/2022

Monday 24/01/2022 07/03/2022

TX Monday 13/12/2021 21/02/2022

TX Monday 24/01/2022 07/03/2022

FR Monday 13/12/2021 21/02/2022

FR Monday 24/01/2022 07/03/2022

AA Monday 13/12/2021 21/02/2022

AA Monday 24/01/2022 07/03/2022

FM Monday 13/12/2021 21/02/2022

FM Monday 24/01/2022 07/03/2022

Tuesday 14/12/2021 22/02/2022

Monday 24/01/2022 07/03/2022

Tuesday 14/12/2021 22/02/2022

Monday 24/01/2022 07/03/2022

AFM Wednesday 15/12/2021 23/02/2022

AFM Monday 24/01/2022 07/03/2022

Wednesday 15/12/2021 23/02/2022

Monday 24/01/2022 07/03/2022

ATX Wednesday 15/12/2021 23/02/2022

ATX Monday 24/01/2022 07/03/2022

AAA Wednesday 15/12/2021 23/02/2022

AAA Monday 24/01/2022 07/03/2022

RECOMMENDED EXAM SITTING
JUNE 2025 Exam Sitting

Pass Assurance is applicable to all Online Courses. 
You qualify if you meet the following criteria:

Pass Assurance is applicable to all Online Courses. 
You qualify if you meet the following criteria:

On-demand CBE papers (BT – LW)

Pass assured:
To qualify for our Pass Assured Promise, you must complete and submit all steps by the 
relevant submission dates and score the required pass mark on each step, before you sit 
your CBE exam, which must take place within 3 weeks of the official course completion 
date.

Access:
Access for subjects without an exam date (e.g. BT, MA, FA, LW): 6 months access from 
course start date

Duration:
All courses have a start date. That’s the date on which the tutor joins the course. The 
course is structured according to the dates on the steps which you are expected to keep up 
with, as this is the timeline that your online tutor will be using. After structured programme 
is finished, you will only have access to the recorded videos and practice questions until the 
end of the six months.

Session-based CBE or written papers (PM - FM, SBL - AAA)

Pass assured:
To qualify for our Pass Assured Promise you must complete and submit all steps by the 
relevant submission dates and score the required pass mark on each step. You also need to 
have attempted the exam relevant to your sitting for your chosen start date (i.e. Mar 
sitting).

Access:
Access for subjects with an exam sitting (e.g. March or June sitting): Up to the exam month

Course duration:
All courses have a start date. That’s the date on which the tutor joins the course. The 
course is structured according to the dates on the steps which you are expected to keep up 
with, as this is the timeline that your online tutor will be using. After structured programme 
is finished, you will only have access to the recorded videos and practice questions until the 
end of your exam month.


